8. Deutsche Meisterschaften 2014

im BofReln und Klootschiel3en

Einzelwertung
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. Miriam Schumacher

. Mareike Langerenken

. Christina Lambers

. Jacqueline Fleckenstein
. Anneke Peters

. Hannah Otto

. Martje Peters

. Frieda GuRmann

. Julia Fischer

Mannschaftswertung

FKV
NSKV
VSHB

Vollerwiek

NSKV
FKV
NSKV
FKV
FKV
VSHB
VSHB
VSHB
NSKV

StraBenbofBeln der Juniorinnen - Kunststoffkugel

1053,00 m
1037,00 m
1008,00 m
969,00 m
960,00 m
926,00 m
911,00 m
909,00 m
692,00 m

2966,00 m
2753,00 m
2746,00 m
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